
Contacts for SLP-A/Communication Disorder Programs  2/28/2020 

Program Contacts for SLP-Assistants (SLP-A’s) 
Communication Disorder Programs 
 
Missouri State University 
Lauren Jones 
417-836-5275 
LaurenEJones@missouristate.edu 
 
Southeast Missouri State University 
Jayanti Ray 
573-651-2155 
Jray@semo.edu 
 
University of Central Missouri 
Dr. Carlotta Kimble 
660-543-4993 
kimble@ucmo.edu 
 
St. Louis University 
Dr. Travis Threats 
314-977-3175 
travis.threats@health.slu.edu 
 
Truman State University 
Dr. Amy Teten 
660-785-4675 
Ateten@truman.edu 
 
Rockhurst University 
Katherine Ermgodts 
816-501-4791 
Kathy.ermgodts@rockhurst.edu 
 
Univeristy of Missouri 
Barbara McLay 
573-882-8409 
mclayb@health.missouri.edu  
 
Maryville University 
Renee Schuster 
314-529-9548 
rschuster@maryville.edu  
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